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

firs, DbL Garage, Acre Lot.
Your chance to make an X-- Z BUY
of a late built roomy home. 1 But.
to Bus. 2 Blks to 12th St. Junction.
Only 910.950. $65 per mo.

S BR. 98750
TRY AND BEAT THIS. LR. DR.

LARGE BEAUTIFUL KITCHEN.
3 Br, Lge Inside Utility, Auto Oil
Heat, Wardrobe closets. Hwd. Firs.
Wired for dryer. Handy Location
for busy people on Fairmount St.
corner.

' CALIFORNIA MODERN
2 BEDROOMS, NATURAL WOOD,

SOMETHING REALLY DIFFER-
ENT. A KITCHEN you have
dreamed about. Worlds of built--
in. For a short time will be offer-
ed for $8250. South.

4 BR. 96500
A REAL E--Z BUY. 3 Br. Down. 1 Up.

Lr. JJr. Kit. Bath, utility. This
plastered, remodeled home, on
concrete pvd. St. Large lot. 100 ft.
to Kionmona scni. you never naa
a chance to get so much room for
so little money.

SUMMERS
REALTOR

1725 State St Ph. Always
12 RM. House. 3 baths, furnace, fur

niture. 98500. Ph. 80

S300 DOWN. MODERN H- O-
1 BE. UtlL 13 Acre. S3 .950.
$4500 Full price. 2 br both Ir. kit,

located south on Taulng, $800 dn.
$475 Dn. 3 br., Ir, din., kit. bath.

able garage, bus at door, paving,
96000.

119 Acres. $1500 dn. Modern horn.
so in crop, spring creek, s miles
town. Trade. 914.000.

Best motel buy around, 9 units.
trailers, gas station, nets $1,000 mo.
$1900 handles.

Star Realty
5330 S. Pacific Hwv. Ph. 51

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS. New 1
bedroom, mahogany living room,
birch dining room, birch kitchen
and nook, Youngstown dishwasher.

ouble garage, oil furnace, day-
light basement with plastered play-
room and ifreplace. Back yard
shaded by large oak trees. Builder,
1143 S. Commercial. Ph. . 37.

Consider trade.
BY OWNER. 2 bedroom.

house. 2370 Adam
FOR SALE OR TRADE Solid Coun- -

try living with all the city ad-
vantages In this ranch
style home. Fireplace, patio, ex-
tra large lrmig room-dini- ng room
combination, dinette space, utili-
ty room, built-in-gara- close to
school Sc store, and on bus line.
Will take car or 8 to 10 acres
(with or without buildings). Call

after 9.

KEIZER DISTRICT
New 3 bedroom home, large Lv. Rm

un. Km, tile batn, nreplace, large
lot St attached garage, all fine
homes on this street. A good value
at 811,730. F.a.A. terms.

G. A. VICARY,
REALTOR

3980 Cherry Ave. Ph.
11 ACRES, small home, year-arou- nd

water supply and road, Alaea fish-
ing district. Further Information
write y.u. box 144. Aieea, ore.

True Colonial
One of Salem's Mat houses. 3 bed-

room, den. large Ttr. im, carpeted
free wall to wa--L Finished to per-
fection. Anyone looking for On-
er home shomld see this.
Call Pat Kemper for.

Appt. 2-52-
97

J. L. Hiromel, Realtor
PHONE PHONE

FOR SALE: & bedroom home with
9100 per no. Income, besides full
downstairs owners comfortable
living. Let Income make payments
or trade for close In suburban
property. Price 914.000. Ph.

2 BEDROOM suburban home. 4 years
old, fireplace, carpet, double
plumbing. Price $11,700. Phone

--wrB.
3 BEDROOM house In the city, some

furniture, oil circulator, electric
range, dining table 8c chairs, bed-
room set. Laundry trays, wired for
dryer, fenced back yard, garden,
a few berries, attached garage,
close to school and bus. Has CX
loan of $4550 at 4. Total price
ST.ooo. Phone

PREWAR 2 bedroom home with pos-sibil- ity

of 3rd bedroom, nice base-
ment, oil furnace, double plumb-
ing, dining room and fireplace,
hardwood floors, small lot, one
block from schools, stores, buses
and church. $12,900. Leslie District.
Ph. ,

808 Lots For Salo

2 BUS. CORNERS 15th St Madison.
Garden Rd. 8c Evergreen. Phone

Walt Socotofsky, Real Es
tate

LOTS. $10 down. $15 mo. with water
8c elec. Close to school St store.
General Real Estate, 255 Center.
tn.

LOT 90 x 100. 2340 East Nob HUT.
Near 3 schools, inquire 2335 S.
.ri it n

LOT. 50 ft. frontage at 20th St Lewis.
See sign on lot. 9S98.

NICE building sites, in lots or 2
acres. Phone

LOT on Oak St, between Liberty and
High for sale by owner. Ph. 93 1.

810 Farms. Aaroxiqo) For Sale)

ACREAGE
HUSBAND PASSES

WIDOW SAYS SELL
10 acres and home! Fil-
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

Lge. Jot. Terms. Call Mr. Vanderrort. salesman.
129' ACRES

100 ac. In cultivation. baL in pasture. 18 stanchion barn. 70-t- on capacity.
Chicken hse. and other out buildings. Good 3 bdrm. house with living,
dining, kitchen, bath. This is a buy at $15,000. Call Mr. Simpson, sales-
man.

ROY TODD, REALTOR
930 State Street Office Phone:

Eve. Phone: Simpson Ruch Vandervort Todd

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
$750 down. Small 2-- home on quiet St. North. Auto, oil heat. Attn,

garage. Full price $6750.

$7500 full price. 2 Br. Large dining room. Nice lawn and shrubs. Cor. lot on
bus line. Terms.

$8790 full price. 2 Br. home. North. 9 yrs. old. TV antenna goes. Lovely
yard with garden space. Terms.

t

$8700 full price. Nearly new. 2 Br. Leslie district. Imm. poss. Take over
G. L loan.

$39,000 Income apartmens. Possible $390 monthly. Near state buildings.
Terms to suit. .

191 S. HIGH PHONE 29

A. Wells Ph. A. X. Beckett Ph. Andy Halvorsen Ph.
Evas, and Sunday

KANNIER'S USED CARS
520 HOOD ST.

PHONE 23

SATURDAY

24)513 ' '

AT

INSTANCE

'40 PONTIAC SEDAN jsm
1949 motor.

41 CHEV. SEDAN J$ 399
Radio and Heater,

'49 GMC PANEL --91039
1 Ton.

'40 CHRYSLER
Sedanette.

37 PONTIAC COUPE
Good buy.

Used
PHONE 13

'47 FORD CLUB CPE.- -
Radio. Heater. Excellent tlree St

Motor. Good overall condition. '

ORVAL'S
4

LOT NO. 2
Tg5S.l-thS- t. Phonel-2y- ?'

1949 CHEV. pickup, low mileage. See
at 494 So. Winter St.

WANTED,
Clean 49, 'A St 11: Fords. Chevre-let- s,

Plrmouths any body style..
TOP CASH AT ONCE

Charles Mnsser
USED CARS

Marlon St Hlsh Sts.
'49 PLYMOUTH Suburban, radio At

heater, tindercoated, 91375. Pnone
after pw or anytime

': Sat. '

806 Houms For SaU

'46 BUICK SEDAN . . . ... $845
A very clean Super with underseat heater, and
push-butto- n Radio.

MAJOR MOTORS
18th and STATE

PHONE

HUDKINS BUY LINES

'MR. GARDENER'
YouH want to plant your garden here when you see this large lot.

slightly suburban. Newer home, modern and attractive with
att. garage. $8,950. Good buy.

JUST BRING YOUR TOOTH BRUSH
Everything else is here. Well-bui- lt modern home on lge. lot.

and apt. in rear. Completely furnished, incl. T.V. set. Washer
and Dryer. Apt. rents for $50 mo. See this NOW. $12,600.

DO YOURSELF A FAVOR
BUY

09
--..1av TIM. T- - W

806 Housm For Sal

Phone 29

20

$9500, Monmouth
Nice new home, extra

lge. lot. Elec. heat, patterned oak
floors, very nice exterior, attached
garage, outside city limits, terms.
$2800, Independence

Comfortable, modern. 2-- home.
Nice lge. lot. Lots of possibilities.
Reasonable dn. paymt.

$12,500 Independence
Business bldg. on Main St. With

lease income $115 mo. Good Invest-
ment.
$4200, Independence

Comfortable home on new
proposed hiway. Lge. lot, terms.

$7900, Monmouth
Nice Cape Cod 2-- home, elec.

heat, good neighborhood. 3 blks
from school, storm sashed, terms.
$6300, Independence

home on paved street,
fireplace, nice location, large clos-
ets, stove stays, nothing in town
like it for the price, terms.

SEE

D. Taylor
IN INDEPENDENCE

HOBSON
REAL ESTATE

Phone 99 or 245- -J

SUBURBAN north, well built
all electric home. Fireplace,

full basement, attached garage. IF
x 42 building suitable for hobby
or business in rear on large cor-
ner lot. Close to school, stores.
FJLA. Terms. 1223 Chemawa Rd.
Ph. 33.

MATCHLESS BARGAIN PRICESCHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

FOR

'4SORD TUDOR . 9 596
Radio and Heater.

49 PONTIAC SEDAN --$ 795
. Loaded.

'49 CHRYSLER SEDAN , ..$ 995
A real beauty.

51 FORD TUDOR $149S
26.000 miles.

90 FORD TUDOR --91395
Has everything.

DAYS

800 Real Estate
810 Farms. Acrsaqs For Sals

Polk County Acreage
10 acres good soil, live stream. All

fenced older 2-- house. This
elderly couple would like income
property in town. 97000 run price.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
1910 Wallace Rd. Phone S3

FOR SALE. FARM. Buena Vista 50
acre farm. $32,000. Lovely modern
3 bdrm. home. 4 acres peaches.
2 acres sweet cherries. 1 acre sour
cherries. Vs acre good apple or
chard, eoo young cnerry trees, lacre boysenberries. 2Vs acre straw
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